
Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Polski Skuterów Wodnych 2017

Klasa Zawodnik Klub Punkty
Przelicznik za 

medal

Punkty po 

przeliczeniu

Jet Modified Kania Kacper JetSki Nysa 150 2 300

Jet Modified Jabłoński Artur WKSM Jetriders 120 1,7 204

Jet Modified Novak Ales Niestowarzyszony 105 1,5 157,5

Jet Modified Michalak Dawid Niestowarzyszony 101 1 101

Jet Modified Meke Josko Niestowarzyszony 52 1 52

Jet Modified Ratajski Jan Niestowarzyszony 39 1 39

Jet Modified Chomicz Łukasz Jetsport 30 1 30

Jet Modified Bartyzel Arkadiusz WKSM Jetriders 0 1 0

Run Spark Bielawski Przemysław Jetsport 292 2 584

Run Spark Biskupek Jacek Moto H2O Rybnik 256 1,7 435,2

Run Spark Jachimek Anna JetSki Nysa 203 1,5 304,5

Run Spark Korn Sindy JetSki Nysa 176 1 176

Run Spark Węgrzyk Marcin Niestowarzyszony 131 1 131

Run Spark Drasil Lukas Niestowarzyszony 48 1 48

Run Spark Malgrab Mariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 43 1 43

Run Spark Gryt Dariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 36 1 36

Run Spark Malgrab Damian Moto H2O Rybnik 33 1 33

Run Spark Hyża Agnieszka JetSki Nysa 24 1 24

Run Spark Kolenda Patryk Niestowarzyszony 18 1 18

Run Spark Bartyzel Małgorzata WKSM Jetriders 17 1 17

Run Spark Bukiej Sebastian Black Shadows 0 1 0

Run Spark Bartyzel Arkadiusz WKSM Jetriders 0 1 0

Run Stock Kołodziejek Alan Jetsport 251 2 502

Run Stock Bielawski Przemysław Jetsport 238 1,7 404,6

Run Stock Wasilewski Jakub Jetsport 225 1,5 337,5

Run Stock Sobczak Jarosław WKSM Jetriders 140 1 140

Run Stock Gryt Dariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 130 1 130

Run Stock Jaciauskas Mindaugas Niestowarzyszony 126 1 126

Run Stock Krawczyk Sebastian JetSki Nysa 108 1 108

Run Stock Dudzik Mirosław WKSM Jetriders 105 1 105

Run Stock Dzięgielewski Patrycjusz Jetsport 61 1 61

Run Stock Zawadzki Cezary Jetsport 51 1 51

Run Stock Forman Jan Niestowarzyszony 45 1 45

Run Stock Ciepły Rafał Niestowarzyszony 39 1 39

Run Stock Pankiewicz Krzysztof Moto H2O Rybnik 31 1 31

Run Stock Pabian Wacław WKSM Jetriders 24 1 24

Run Stock Sobierajski Dariusz Black Shadows 24 1 24

Run Stock Korczak Pavel Niestowarzyszony 21 1 21

Run Stock Piktys Audrius Niestowarzyszony 0 1 0

Run Stock Senda Marcin Black Shadows 0 1 0

Run Limited Kołodziejek Alan Jetsport 192 2 384

Run Limited Wiśniewski Andrzej Black Shadows 190 1,7 323

Run Limited Dudzik Mirosław WKSM Jetriders 178 1,5 267

Run Limited Fułat Mariusz JetSki Nysa 165 1 165

Run Limited Bartyzel Arkadiusz WKSM Jetriders 124 1 124

Run Limited Hyża Agnieszka JetSki Nysa 119 1 119

Run Limited Senda Marcin Black Shadows 101 1 101

Run Limited Sobierajski Dariusz Black Shadows 66 1 66

Run Limited Gediminas Leonas Black Shadows 65 1 65

Run Limited Ciepły Rafał Niestowarzyszony 60 1 60

Run Limited Wasilewski Jacek Jetsport 29 1 29

Run Limited Szubert Jacek Jetsport 27 1 27

Run Limited Jaciauskas Mindaugas Niestowarzyszony 11 1 11

Run Limited Gryt Dariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 10 1 10

Run Limited Sobczak Jarosław WKSM Jetriders 8 1 8

Run Limited Bielawski Przemysław Jetsport 8 1 8

Run Limited Krawczyk Sebastian JetSki Nysa 0 1 0

Run Limited Pabian Wacław WKSM Jetriders 0 1 0

Run Open Wiśniewski Andrzej Black Shadows 252 2 504

Run Open Bukiej Sebastian Black Shadows 213 1,7 362,1

Run Open Leniec Przemysław JetSki Nysa 147 1,5 220,5

Run Open Stajak Janusz JetSki Nysa 124 1 124

Run Open Wasilewski Jacek #72 JetSki Nysa 114 1 114

Run Open Senda Marcin Black Shadows 113 1 113

Run Open Kaźmierczak Tomasz JetSki Nysa 109 1 109

Run Open Gediminas Leonas Black Shadows 95 1 95

Run Open Bartyzel Arkadiusz WKSM Jetriders 85 1 85

Run Open Jabłoński Artur WKSM Jetriders 68 1 68

Run Open Domański Krystian Black Shadows 40 1 40

Run Open Piątek Paweł WKSM Jetriders 22 1 22

Run Open Wasilewski Jacek #15 Jetsport 10 1 10

Run Open Gryt Dariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 0 1 0

Run Open Bielawski Przemysław Jetsport 0 1 0

Run Open Szubert Jacek Jetsport 0 1 0
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Klub Zawodnik
Status 

zawodnika

Punkty po 

przeliczeniu

Black Shadows Wiśniewski Andrzej Stary 827

Black Shadows Bukiej Sebastian Stary 362,1

Black Shadows Senda Marcin Stary 214

Black Shadows Gediminas Leonas Stary 160

Black Shadows Sobierajski Dariusz Stary 90

Black Shadows Domański Krystian Stary 40

JetSki Nysa Jachimek Anna Nowy 304,5

JetSki Nysa Kania Kacper Stary 300

JetSki Nysa Leniec Przemysław Stary 220,5

JetSki Nysa Korn Sindy Nowy 176

JetSki Nysa Fułat Mariusz Nowy 165

JetSki Nysa Hyża Agnieszka Stary 143

JetSki Nysa Stajak Janusz Stary 124

JetSki Nysa Wasilewski Jacek #72 Stary 114

JetSki Nysa Kaźmierczak Tomasz Stary 109

JetSki Nysa Krawczyk Sebastian Stary 108

Jetsport Bielawski Przemysław Stary 996,6

Jetsport Kołodziejek Alan Stary 886

Jetsport Wasilewski Jakub Nowy 337,5

Jetsport Dzięgielewski Patrycjusz Stary 61

Jetsport Zawadzki Cezary Stary 51

Jetsport Wasilewski Jacek #15 Stary 39

Jetsport Chomicz Łukasz Stary 30

Jetsport Szubert Jacek Stary 27

Moto H2O Rybnik Biskupek Jacek Nowy 435,2

Moto H2O Rybnik Gryt Dariusz Nowy 176

Moto H2O Rybnik Malgrab Mariusz Nowy 43

Moto H2O Rybnik Malgrab Damian Nowy 33

Moto H2O Rybnik Pankiewicz Krzysztof Nowy 31

WKSM Jetriders Dudzik Mirosław Stary 372

WKSM Jetriders Jabłoński Artur Stary 272

WKSM Jetriders Bartyzel Arkadiusz Stary 209

WKSM Jetriders Sobczak Jarosław Stary 148

WKSM Jetriders Pabian Wacław Nowy 24

WKSM Jetriders Piątek Paweł Stary 22

WKSM Jetriders Bartyzel Małgorzata Nowy 17

Niestowarzyszony Novak Ales Nowy 157,5

Niestowarzyszony Jaciauskas Mindaugas Stary 137

Niestowarzyszony Węgrzyk Marcin Nowy 131

Niestowarzyszony Michalak Dawid Nowy 101

Niestowarzyszony Ciepły Rafał Nowy 99

Niestowarzyszony Meke Josko Nowy 52

Niestowarzyszony Drasil Lukas Nowy 48

Niestowarzyszony Forman Jan Nowy 45

Niestowarzyszony Ratajski Jan Nowy 39

Niestowarzyszony Korczak Pavel Nowy 21

Niestowarzyszony Kolenda Patryk Nowy 18

Niestowarzyszony Piktys Audrius Stary 0

Jetsport 2428,1 8 1 1 2428,1 303,51

Black Shadows 1693,1 6 0 1 1693,1 282,18

JetSki Nysa 1764 10 3 1,3 2293,2 229,32

Moto H2O Rybnik 718,2 5 5 1,4 1005,48 201,10

WKSM Jetriders 1064 7 2 1,2 1276,8 182,40

Niestowarzyszony 848,5 12 10 1 848,5 70,71

Średnio na 

zawodnika
Klub Punkty Zawodników Nowych

Mnożnik za 

nowych

Punktów 

total
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